
Day Committee Meetings (Public version)                Time

Day Committee Meeting Time

Monday 14 September Annual Council Meeting 6.00 pm

Tuesday 15 September Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Member Learning and Development -  Local Government Finance and the Budget 6.00 pm

SNB meetings 7.00 pm

i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Mandatory Member Learning and Development Training - Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-

Committee 6.00pm

Friday 18 September

Jewish New Year

Labour Party Conference starts

Sunday 20 September Jewish New Year

Monday 21 September Jewish New Year

Tuesday 22 September Member Learning and Development - Chairing skills for remote meetings 6.00pm

Mandatory Member Learning and Development training - Planning Committee 6.00pm

Labour Party Conference finishes

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Leader's Briefing 10.00 am

Mandatory Member Learning and Development 6.00pm
Friday 25 September

Saturday 26 September Brent Youth Parliament
Sunday 27 September Yom Kippur

Monday 28 September Yom Kippur

General Purposes Committee 5.00 pm

Member Learning and Development -  Scrutiny skills induction - Scrutiny Committees 6.00 pm

Wednesday 30 September Member Learning and Development - Climate Emergency 6.00pm

Saturday 19 September

SEPTEMBER 2020

Thursday 17 September

Wednesday 23 September

Thursday 24 September

Wednesday 16 September

Tuesday 29 September



Day Committee Meeting Time

Foothold: NW Stories - October 2020 - LBOC event 6.30 pm

Black History Month starts

Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Friday 02 October Tabernacles starts

Saturday 03 October Harlesden Bass Weekender - LBOC event

Harlesden Bass Weekender - LBOC event

Conservative Party Conference starts

Monday 05 October

Mandatory Member Learning and Development training - Pension Fund Sub-Committee & Pension Board 5.00pm

Pension Fund Sub-Committee 6.00 pm

Member Learning and Development - Housing - Update on the New Council Homes Programme - what’s 

happening in your ward (TBC) 6.00pm

Conservative Party Conference finishes

SNB meetings 7.00 pm

Thursday 08 October

Friday 09 October Tabernacles finishes

Saturday 10 October

Sunday 11 October

Cabinet 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30pm

Tuesday 13 October Mandatory Member Learning and Development - Audit and Standards 6.00pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Planning 6.00 pm

Joint Committee of the London Boroughs of Brent, Lewisham and Southwark  (Lewisham) 6.30 pm

Thursday 15 October i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Friday 16 October

Saturday 17 October Navaratri starts

Sunday 18 October

Leader's Briefing 10.00am

Member Learning and Development - Social value and Ethical Policy 6.00pm

Tuesday 20 October Health and Wellbeing Board 6.00 pm

Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00 pm

Trading Standards Joint Advisory Board (Harrow) 7.00 pm

Thursday 22 October SACRE/ASC 4.00 pm

Friday 23 October

Saturday 24 October

Wednesday 07 October

Tuesday 06 October

OCTOBER  2020

Thursday 01 October

Sunday 04 October

Monday 12 October

Wednesday 21 October

Monday 19 October

Wednesday 14 October



Sunday 25 October Navaratri finishes

Monday 26 October Autumn Half-Term Holiday Starts

Tuesday 27 October Member Learning and Development - Budget and Finance scrutiny skills 6.00pm

Wednesday 28 October Brent Connects 11.00am

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Brent Connects 6.00pm

Friday 30 October

Saturday 31 October Brent Youth Parliament

Black History Month finishes

Thursday 29 October



Day Committee Meeting Time

Sunday 01 November

Monday 02 November

Tuesday 03 November Pension Board 6.00 pm

Schools Forum 6.00pm

Planning 6.00 pm

Thursday 05 November

Friday 06 November

Saturday 07 November

Sunday 08 November Remembrance Sunday

Cabinet 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm

Tuesday 10 November Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Armistice Day

Member Learning and Development - Unconscious bias 6.00 pm

Thursday 12 November Mobo Awards 2020 - LBOC event

Friday 13 November

Saturday 14 November Diwali

Sunday 15 November Hindu New Year

Leader's Briefing 10.00am

Member Learning and Development -  Social Media 6.00 pm

i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Welsh Harp Joint Consultative Committee 7.00 pm

Wednesday 18 November Teachers' Joint Consultative Committee 6.30 pm

Thursday 19 November

Friday 20 November

Saturday 21 November

Sunday 22 November

Monday 23 November Full Council 6.00 pm

Tuesday 24 November Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Wednesday 25 November Member Learning and Development - Data and Information Security 6.00 pm

Thursday 26 November Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Friday 27 November

Saturday 28 November Brent Youth Parliament

Sunday 29 November Birthday of Guru Nanak

Monday 30 November Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Monday 09 November

Monday 16 November

Wednesday 11 November

Tuesday 17 November

Wednesday 04 November

NOVEMBER  2020



Day Committee Meeting Time

Tuesday 01 December Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Member Learning and Development - Integrated care partnerships / Primary care networks Health changes 6.00 pm

SNB meetings 7.00 pm

Thursday 03 December

Friday 04 December

Saturday 05 December
Sunday 06 December

Cabinet 10.00am

General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm

Tuesday 08 December Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00 pm

Planning 6.00 pm

Schools Forum 6.00 pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

First Day of Hanukkah 

Friday 11 December

Saturday 12 December
Sunday 13 December

Leader's Briefing 10.00am
Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Tuesday 15 December Member Learning and Development - Trading Standards and Food Safety 6.00 pm

Wednesday 16 December

Thursday 17 December i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm
Friday 18 December Last Day of Hanukkah

Saturday 19 December
Sunday 20 December

Monday 21 December Winter School Holiday Starts

Tuesday 22 December

Wednesday 23 December
Thursday 24 December

Friday 25 December Christmas  Day

Saturday 26 December Boxing Day

Sunday 27 December

Monday 28 December Bank Holiday

Tuesday 29 December

Wednesday 30 December

Thursday 31 December

Monday 14 December

Wednesday 02 December

DECEMBER  2020

Thursday 10 December

Wednesday 09 December

Monday 07 December



Day Committee Meeting Time

Friday 01 January New Year's Day

Saturday 02 January

Sunday 03 January

Monday 04 January Spring Term Starts / Labour Group Meeting 7.00 pm

Tuesday 05 January

Wednesday 06 January

Thursday 07 January

Friday 08 January

Saturday 09 January

Sunday 10 January

Monday 11 January Member Learning and Development - Customer Access and Digital Services 6.00 pm

Cabinet 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Planning 6.00 pm

Thursday 14 January

Friday 15 January

Saturday 16 January

Sunday 17 January

Leader's Briefing 10.00am

General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm

Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Brent Connects 11.00am

Schools Forum 6.00 pm

Brent Connects 6.00pm

i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Brent Holocaust Memorial Day - To be confirmed

Friday 22 January

Saturday 23 January

Sunday 24 January

Monday 25 January Health and Wellbeing Board 6.00 pm

Tuesday 26 January
Member Learning and Development - Neuro-diversity awareness session - focused on adults and autism 6.00 pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Thursday 28 January Brent Holocaust Memorial Day - To be confirmed

Wednesday 20 January

Tuesday 19 January

Thursday 21 January

Wednesday 27 January

Tuesday 12 January

Monday 18 January

Wednesday 13 January

JANUARY 2021



Friday 29 January

Saturday 30 January Brent Youth Parliament

Sunday 31 January



Day Committee Meeting Time

Monday 01 February

Tuesday 02 February Member Learning and Development - ASB, policing and community safety 6.00pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00 pm

Thursday 04 February

Friday 05 February

Saturday 06 February

Sunday 07 February

Cabinet 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm

Tuesday 09 February

Wednesday 10 February Planning 6.00 pm

SACRE/ASC 4.30 pm

Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00 pm

Friday 12 February

Saturday 13 February

Sunday 14 February

Monday 15 February Half-Term Holiday Starts/Leader's Briefing 10.00am

Tuesday 16 February Member Learning and Development - Deaf Awareness - online session 6.00 pm

Wednesday 17 February Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee

Thursday 18 February i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Friday 19 February

Saturday 20 February

Sunday 21 February

Monday 22 February Full Council 6.00 pm

Tuesday 23 February Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Brent Pension Fund Sub-Committee 6.00 pm

Schools Forum 6.00 pm

Thursday 25 February

Friday 26 February

Saturday 27 February Brent Youth Parliament

Sunday 28 February

Monday 08 February

Wednesday 03 February

FEBRUARY 2021

Wednesday 24 February

Thursday 11 February



Day Committee Meeting Time

Monday 01 March Member Learning and Development - LGBT+ language session 6.00 pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Joint Committee of the London Boroughs of Brent, Lewisham and Southwark (Brent) 6.30 pm

Teachers' Joint Consultative Committee 6.30 pm

Trading Standards Joint Advisory Board (Brent) 7.00 pm

Welsh Harp Joint Consultative Committee 7.00 pm

Thursday 04 March

Friday 05 March

Saturday 06 March

Sunday 07 March

Cabinet 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm

Tuesday 09 March

Wednesday 10 March Planning 6.00 pm

Thursday 11 March

Friday 12 March

Saturday 13 March

Sunday 14 March

Leader's Briefing 10.00am

General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm

Tuesday 16 March Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Wednesday 17 March Brent Connects 11.00am

i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Brent Connects 6.00pm

Friday 19 March

Saturday 20 March

Sunday 21 March

Monday 22 March Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Pension Board 6.00pm

Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Wednesday 24 March Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Thursday 25 March

Friday 26 March

Saturday 27 March Brent Youth Parliament

Sunday 28 March

Monday 29 March

Tuesday 02 March

Wednesday 03 March

Thursday 18 March

Monday 15 March

Tuesday 23 March

Monday 08 March

MARCH 2021



Tuesday 30 March

Wednesday 31 March Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00 pm



Day Committee Meeting Time

Thursday 01 April Spring School Holiday Starts

Friday 02 April Good Friday

Saturday 03 April

Sunday 04 April Easter Sunday

Monday 05 April Easter Monday

Cabinet 10.00am

Health and Wellbeing Board 6.00 pm

Wednesday 07 April Planning 6.00 pm

Thursday 08 April

Friday 09 April

Saturday 10 April

Sunday 11 April

Leader's Briefing 10.00am

Labour Group Meeting 6.30 pm 

Tuesday 13 April Ramadan Starts

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10. 00 am

Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Thursday 15 April i4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Friday 16 April

Saturday 17 April

Sunday 18 April

Monday 19 April Summer Term Starts

Tuesday 20 April Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Wednesday 21 April Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Thursday 22 April

Friday 23 April

Saturday 24 April Brent Youth Parliament

Sunday 25 April

Monday 26 April

Tuesday 27 April Member Learning and Development 6.00 pm

Wednesday 28 April Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00 pm

Thursday 29 April Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Friday 30 April

Wednesday 14 April

APRIL 2021

Monday 12 April

Tuesday 06 April



Day Committee Meeting Time

Saturday 01 May

Sunday 02 May

Monday 03 May May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 04 May

Wednesday 05 May

Thursday 06 May Mayor of London & London Assembley elections

Friday 07 May

Saturday 08 May

Sunday 09 May

Cabinet 10.00am

Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00 pm

Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00 pm

Planning 6.00 pm

Wednesday 12 May Ramadan Ends / Eid-al-Fitr

Thursday 13 May I4B/ FWH board meetings 2.00 pm

Friday 14 May

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May

Monday 17 May

Tuesday 18 May

Wednesday 19 May Annual Council Meeting 6.00 pm

Thursday 20 May

Friday 21 May

Saturday 22 May

Sunday 23 May

Monday 24 May

Tuesday 25 May

Wednesday 26 May

Thursday 27 May

Friday 28 May

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May

Monday 31 May Summer Half-Term Holiday Starts / Bank Holiday

Monday 10 May

Tuesday 11 May

MAY  2021


